在比較吃重和骯髒的工業應用裡提供長期保
護，機器的鍵盤通常是安裝在可以鎖住的折
疊式櫃子。
ACE旋轉阻尼器FRN-F1是安裝在摺疊轉軸點
以便提供鍵盤在拉下到操作位置時可控制動
作平滑。阻尼器通常也避免在鉸鍊系統超載
和避免損壞鍵盤、櫃子和扣環。
ACE 旋轉阻尼器可保護鍵盤運用

details:  Ø +0
        -0.03
Ordering Example FFD-25-FS-L-102
Friction Damper
Body �
Mounting Style (flange = F, standard = S)
Model (standard = S, high = W)
Damping Direction (right = R, left = L)
Damping Torque see chart
Bidirectional
Damping
FRT-K2-502
FRT-K2-103
FRT-F2-203
FRT-F2-303
FRT-F2-403
Right-Hand Damping
(clockwise)
FRN-K2-R502
FRN-K2-R103
FRN-F2-R203
         –
         –
 Nominal 20 rpm. 23 °C
Left-Hand Damping
(anti-clockwise)
Damping Torque
Ncm
FRN-K2-L502 50 +/-   10
FRN-K2-L103 100 +/-   20
FRN-F2-L203 200 +/-   40
         – 300 +/-   80
         – 400 +/- 100
Dimensions Flange Type Standard Type
Type Damping Torque
Nm
1 Model
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
FFD-25 0.1/0.5/1.0 Type S 25 6 13 3 42 34 21 6.2 16 4
FFD-28 0.1/0.5/1.0 Type S 28 8 13 3 44 36 24 8.2 16 4
FFD-30 0.1/0.5/1.0/1.5 Type S 30 10 13 3 46 38 26 10.2 16 4
FFD-25 1.0/1.5/2.0 Type W 25 6 19 3 42 34 21 6.2 22 4
FFD-28 1.0/1.5/2.0 Type W 28 8 19 3 44 36 24 8.2 22 4
FFD-30 1.5/2.0/2.5/3.0 Type W 30 10 19 3 46 38 26 10.2 22 4
1 Type W for a higher damping torque. Please note dimension C.
Damping Torque
102 = 0.1 Nm
502 = 0.5 Nm
103 = 1.0 Nm
153 = 1.5 Nm
203 = 2.0 Nm
253 = 2.5 Nm
303 = 3.0 Nm
Hardness > HRC55, surface smoothness RZ < 1 µm
FRT/K2- F2 在23℃ FRT/K2- F2 在20 rpm
114 115
ACE  旋轉阻尼器
持續性旋轉 FRT/FRN-K2 & F2 & FFD
FRT/FRN-K2 & FRT/FRN-F2

details:  Ø +0
        -0.03
Ordering Example FFD-25-FS-L-102
Friction Damper
Body �
Mounting Style (flange = F, standard = S)
Model (standard = S, high = W)
Damping Direction (right = R, left = L)
Damping Torque see chart
Bidirectional
Damping
FRT-K2-502
FRT-K2-103
FRT-F2-203
FRT-F2-303
FRT-F2-403
Right-Hand Damping
(clockwise)
FRN-K2-R502
FRN-K2-R103
FRN-F2-R203
         –
         –
 Nominal 20 rpm. 23 °C
Left-Hand Damping
(anti-clockwise)
Damping Torque
Ncm
FRN-K2-L502 50 +/-   10
FRN-K2-L103 100 +/-   20
FRN-F2-L203 200 +/-   40
         – 300 +/-   80
         – 400 +/- 100
Dimensions Flange Type Standard Type
Type Damping Torque
Nm
1 Model
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
FFD-25 0.1/0.5/1.0 Type S 25 6 13 3 42 34 21 6.2 16 4
FFD-28 0.1/0.5/1.0 Type S 28 8 13 3 44 36 24 8.2 16 4
FFD-30 0.1/0.5/1.0/1.5 Type S 30 10 13 3 46 38 26 10.2 16 4
FFD-25 1.0/1.5/2.0 Type W 25 6 19 3 42 34 21 6.2 22 4
FFD-28 1.0/1.5/2.0 Type W 28 8 19 3 44 36 24 8.2 22 4
FFD-30 1.5/2.0/2.5/3.0 Type W 30 10 19 3 46 38 26 10.2 22 4
1 Type W for a higher damping torque. Please note dimension C.
Damping Torque
102 = 0.1 Nm
502 = 0.5 Nm
103 = 1.0 Nm
153 = 1.5 Nm
203 = 2.0 Nm
253 = 2.5 Nm
303 = 3.0 Nm
Hardness > HRC55, surface smoothness RZ < 1 µm
阻尼轉矩

details:  Ø +0
        -0.03
Ordering Example FFD-25-FS-L-102
Friction Damper
Body �
Mounting Style (flange = F, standard = S)
Model (standard = S, high = W)
Damping Direction (right = R, left = L)
Damping Torque see chart
Bidirectional
Damping
FRT-K2-502
FRT-K2-103
FRT-F2-203
FRT-F2-303
FRT-F2-403
Right-Hand Damping
(clockwise)
FRN-K2-R502
FRN-K2-R103
FRN-F2-R203
         –
         –
 Nominal 20 rpm. 23 °C
Left-Hand Damping
(anti-clockwise)
Damping Torque
Ncm
FRN-K2-L502 50 +/-   10
FRN-K2-L103 100 +/-   20
FRN-F2-L203 200 +/-   40
         – 300 +/-   80
         – 400 +/- 100
Dimensions Flange Type Standard Type
Type Damping Torque
Nm
1 Model
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
FFD-25 0.1/0.5/1.0 Type S 25 6 13 3 42 34 21 6.2 16 4
FFD-28 0.1/0.5/1.0 Type S 28 8 13 3 44 36 24 8.2 16 4
FFD-30 0.1/0.5/1.0/1.5 Type S 30 10 13 3 46 38 26 10.2 16 4
FFD-25 1.0/1.5/2.0 Type W 25 6 19 3 42 34 21 6.2 22 4
FFD-28 1.0/1.5/2.0 Type W 28 8 19 3 44 36 24 8.2 22 4
FFD-30 1.5/2.0/2.5/3.0 Type W 30 10 19 3 46 38 26 10.2 22 4
1 Type W for a higher damping torque. Please note dimension C.
Damping Torque
102 = 0.1 Nm
502 = 0.5 Nm
103 = 1.0 Nm
153 = 1.5 Nm
203 = 2.0 Nm
253 = 2.5 Nm
303 = 3.0 Nm
Hardness > HRC55, surface smoothness RZ < 1 µm
技術數據

details:  Ø +0
        -0.03
Ordering Example FFD-25-FS-L-102
Friction Damper
Body �
Mounting Style (flange = F, standard = S)
Model (standard = S, high = W)
Damping Direction (right = R, left = L)
Damping Torque see chart
Bidirectional
Damping
FRT-K2-502
FRT-K2-103
FRT-F2-203
FRT-F2-303
FRT-F2-403
Right-Hand Damping
(clockwise)
FRN-K2-R502
FRN-K2-R103
FRN-F2-R203
         –
         –
 Nominal 20 rpm. 23 °C
Left-Hand Damping
(anti-clockwise)
Damping Torque
Ncm
FRN-K2-L502 50 +/-   10
FRN-K2-L103 100 +/-   20
FRN-F2-L203 200 +/-   40
         – 300 +/-   80
         – 400 +/- 100
Dimensions Flange Type Standard Type
Type Damping Torque
Nm
1 Model
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
FFD-25 0.1/0.5/1.0 Type S 25 6 13 3 42 34 21 6.2 16 4
FFD-28 0.1/0.5/1.0 Type S 28 8 13 3 44 36 24 8.2 16 4
FFD-30 0.1/0.5/1.0/1.5 Type S 30 10 13 3 46 38 26 10.2 16 4
FFD-25 1.0/1.5/2.0 Type W 25 6 19 3 42 34 21 6.2 22 4
FFD-28 1.0/1.5/2.0 Type W 28 8 19 3 44 36 24 8.2 22 4
FFD-30 1.5/2.0/2.5/3.0 Type W 30 10 19 3 46 38 26 10.2 22 4
1 Type W for a higher damping torque. Please note dimension C.
Damping Torque
102 = 0.1 Nm
502 = 0.5 Nm
103 = 1.0 Nm
153 = 1.5 Nm
203 = 2.0 Nm
253 = 2.5 Nm
303 = 3.0 Nm
Hardness > HRC55, surface smoothness RZ < 1 µm
技術數據